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KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

THRISSUR - 680 596

PHONE: 0487 - 2207650, 2207664 FAX: 0487 - 2206770

 
 
 

NOTIFICATION
 

Sub: Conduct of Series of Webinars under Centre for Disability Management Studies-reg:-
 
        It  is  hereby  informed  that  in  continuation  of  the  Webinar  conducted  on  "Early  identification  and

Management of Autism Spectrum Disorders", the University is organizing a series of Webinars under Centre
for  Disability  Management  Studies  for  creating  awareness  in  the  field  of  developmental  disorders.The
Webinars are as follows.

SI
No

Topic Resource Person Date Time

1
Early identification and Management of 
ADHD

Dr.Krishnakumar,Director, IMHANS, 
Calicut

09.10.2020
2pm-
4pm

2
Early identification and Management of 
Learning Disorders

Dr. Krishnakumar, Director, 
IMHANS, Calicut

16.10.2020
2pm-
4pm

Those who are interested can attend the Webinar through the link which will be provided in the Home page of
the KUHS Website.

For more details contact: Dr.Subhadra.K.T, Mobile No.  9447356378, E-mail : cdms@kuhs.ac.in Phone: 0487
2207774
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